Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

Questions

The remain of a wooden drain of the Indus civilization have been found at:

During Aurangzeb's reign, which of the following were not included in the government?

Which of the following was/were the drawback of the government of Indian Act 18587

Urdu-Hindi Controversy started in:

The official lanfuage of the Delhi sultanate was

Qutb-ud-Din Aibak was succeeded on Delhi throne by:

Warsak Dam is constructed on river.

Which islamic scholar practically opposed Akbar's so -called Deen i LLahi

Full bench of Supreme Court gave his verdict on presidential's reference against Chief
Justice of Pakistan Iftikhar Muhammad Chaudhry on

It is in the karakoram range that the largest number of the peaks in the world are
found within the small area.

Lane Poole, the historian writes, " -------- the Emperor tumbled through life, and the tumbled

out of it."

The population of Punjab is

percent of the total population of Pakistan.

the Governor General dissolved the House on 24th October,

Mahmud of Ghazni waged war against rebellious India in the year of:

Answers Choice

oOow>» TOoOwP

>

. Lothal&nbsp;
. Mohenjodaro
. Harappa

. Kalibaghan

. Rajputs

. Marathas

. Pathans

. None of these.&nbsp;

. Control of the Secretary of State

for India and his council was
bureaucratic in nature

B

. Expenses of the Secretary of State

for India and his Council because a
burden on India revenues:

D

OEP 0O WP UOWr UOWP U0Wr U0Wr U0WP U0UP U0Wr 0UO®P UO®WP U0

. Both of these
None of these

1860
1865
1867
1870

Urdu
Arabic
Persian
Hindi

Aram Shah
ltumish

Raza Sultana
None of these

Indus

Kabul

Jehlum

none of these

. Moin udin Chishti

Hazrat Sheikh Ahmad serhandi
Data Ganj Bakhs

Hazrat Gaisu Draz

. 20th July 2007
. 26th July 2007
. 28th July 2007
. 26th July 2007

Highest
Lowest

. Moderated
None of these.

Babur
Humayun
Akbar
. Jehangir

56
58
60
None

1950
1952

1954
1956

900

1000

1100

. None of these



15

16

17

18

19

20

National Poet of Pakistan is .

On the East, it has common border with

Where the plane C- 130 crashed on 17 August, 19887

The Great Granary of the Indus valley civilization has been discovered at:

Objective resolution was passed by the constituent Assembly of Pakistan (1962)
was provided with:

In which year Lord Chelmsford took over the viceroyalty of India?

o0

A

B.

D.

OW» UOWP UOW

. Hafeez Jullundhri

. Josh Malih Abadi
. None of these.

.Iran

China

. Afghanistan

Near Bahawalpur

. Near Islamabad
. Near Multan

. Kalibaghan

Lothal

. Mohenjodaro

<p class="MsoNormal">March
12,1947<0:p></0:p></p>
<p class="MsoNormal">March
12,1948<0:p></0:p></p>

<p class="MsoNormal">None of

these<o:p></o:p></p>

A
B.

D.

1910
1912

1918



