

CSS General Knowledge Chapter 3 Online Entry Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The remain of a wooden drain of the Indus civilization have been found at:	A. Lothal B. Mohenjodaro C. Harappa D. Kalibaghan
2	During Aurangzeb's reign, which of the following were not included in the government?	A. Rajputs B. Marathas C. Pathans D. None of these.
3	Which of the following was/were the drawback of the government of Indian Act 1858?	A. Control of the Secretary of State for India and his council was bureaucratic in nature B. Expenses of the Secretary of State for India and his Council because a burden on India revenues: C. Both of these D. None of these
4	Urdu-Hindi Controversy started in:	A. 1860 B. 1865 C. 1867 D. 1870
5	The official lanfuage of the Delhi sultanate was	A. Urdu B. Arabic C. Persian D. Hindi
6	Qutb-ud-Din Aibak was succeeded on Delhi throne by:	A. Aram Shah B. Iltumish C. Razia Sultana D. None of these
7	Warsak Dam is constructed on river.	A. Indus B. Kabul C. Jehlum D. none of these
8	Which islamic scholar practically opposed Akbar's so -called Deen i LLahi	A. Moin udin Chishti B. Hazrat Sheikh Ahmad serhandi C. Data Ganj Bakhs D. Hazrat Gaisu Draz
9	Full bench of Supreme Court gave his verdict on presidential's reference against Chief Justice of Pakistan Iftikhar Muhammad Chaudhry on	A. 20th July 2007 B. 26th July 2007 C. 28th July 2007 D. 26th July 2007
10	It is in the karakoram range that the largest number of the peaks in the world are found within the small area.	A. Highest B. Lowest C. Moderated D. None of these.
11	Lane Poole, the historian writes, " the Emperor tumbled through life, and the tumbled out of it."	A. Babur B. Humayun C. Akbar D. Jehangir
12	The population of Punjab is percent of the total population of Pakistan.	A. 56 B. 58 C. 60 D. None
13	the Governor General dissolved the House on 24th October,	A. 1950 B. 1952 C. 1954 D. 1956
14	Mahmud of Ghazni waged war against rebellious India in the year of:	A. 900 B. 1000 C. 1100 D. None of these

National Poet of Pakistan is	A. Hateez Jullundhri B. Allama Iqbal C. Josh Malih Abadi D. None of these.
On the East, it has common border with	A. India B. Iran C. China D. Afghanistan
Where the plane C- 130 crashed on 17 August, 1988?	A. Near Bahawalpur B. Near Lahore C. Near Islamabad D. Near Multan
The Great Granary of the Indus valley civilization has been discovered at:	A. Kalibaghan B. Lothal C. Mohenjodaro D. Harappa
Objective resolution was passed by the constituent Assembly of Pakistan (1962) was provided with:	A. March 12,1947<0:p> B. March 12,1948<0:p> C. March 12,1949<0:p> D. March 12,1949<0:p> D. None of these<0:p>
In which year Lord Chelmsford took over the viceroyalty of India?	A. 1910 B. 1912 C. 1916 D. 1918
	On the East, it has common border with Where the plane C- 130 crashed on 17 August, 1988? The Great Granary of the Indus valley civilization has been discovered at: Objective resolution was passed by the constituent Assembly of Pakistan (1962) was provided with: